

RUSHDEN TOWN COUNCIL RUSHDEN NEWTON ROAD CEMETERY



FEES AND CHARGES FROM 1ST APRIL 2023

Interment of a Body in a Purchased Grave		
Under two years of age	NO CHARGE	
Between two and ten years	£75.00	
Over ten years of age (at a depth of not more than six feet 6 inches)	£485.00**	
Interment of Cremated Remains in a Purchased Grave		
At a depth of not more than three feet	£190.00**	
Walled Graves		
For the right to construct a Walled Grave (for each grave space)	POA*	
NOTE: *This cost is in addition to the Purchase of a Grave Space and in addition to the Interment Fees		
Purchase of a Grave Space		
Single Grave Space (9 feet by 4 feet) - (Adults)	£315.00	
Single Grave Space (5 feet by 3 feet) - (Children) - Section V	£80.00	
Single Grave Space (4 feet by 2 feet) - (Cremated Remains) - Section Q	£120.00	

**An additional fee of £35.00 will be charged for the change of ownership of the Exclusive Rights of Burial, where the grave owner has deceased, upon completion of a Re-Assignment of Ownership form



RUSHDEN TOWN COUNCIL RUSHDEN NEWTON ROAD CEMETERY



FEES AND CHARGES FROM 1ST APRIL 2023

Memorials (For the right to erect or place the following memorials)	
Not more than 3' high (Lawn Cemetery)	£85.00
Not more than 1' 6" high (Section W and Q)	£85.00
Individual vase base for floral tributes	£45.00
Additional Inscriptions to Memorials	
In respect of each additional inscription after the first on any stone, monument or memorial	£45.00
Memorial Wall Inscriptions	
For each inscription of one line containing not more than 22 characters	£130.00
For each additional line containing not more than 22 characters	£130.00
Miscellaneous Charges	
Use of Cemetery Chapel	£130.00
Certified Extracts from the Register of Burials	£20.00
Transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial / Certified Copies of Exclusive Right of Burial	£35.00
Miscellaneous Administration Fees	£35.00
Memorial Bench	POA



RUSHDEN TOWN COUNCIL RUSHDEN NEWTON ROAD CEMETERY



FEES AND CHARGES FROM 1ST APRIL 2023

Grave and Burial Costs

Anyone can purchase a grave in Rushden Newton Road Cemetery, however prices are higher for non-residents.

To qualify for resident prices, you must be:-

- A resident yourself;
- Or the nearest surviving relative purchasing a grave for someone who was a resident of the Town of Rushden;
- Non-residents will be charged double fees.